Position Other Positions Held

Vice President Administrative
Services

Accounting Supervisor
Senior Office Manager
Administrative Technician

Administrative Technician

Accounting Technician

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Miramar - Business
Office

Miramar - Business
Office

Miramar - Business
Office

Miramar - Business
Office

Miramar - Business
Office

Miramar - Business
Office

Total Wages

$115,344

$90,024

$68,172

$53,208

$53,208

$48,648

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,204
$22,376
$19,935
$21,988

$21,988

$21,159



