Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Administrative Services		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Business Office	\$115,344	\$25,204
Accounting Supervisor		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Business Office	\$90,024	\$22,376
Senior Office Manager		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Business Office	\$68,172	\$19,935
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Business Office	\$53,208	\$21,988
Administrative Technician		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Business Office	\$53,208	\$21,988
Accounting Technician		San Diego Community College District	Miramar - Business Office	\$48,648	\$21,159